Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 3
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.87
Issue B
High Pressure

0° - 80°C
Coating
Fusion Bonded Epoxy Coating in accordance with ANSI /AWWA C550
Design Standard
MSS SP-67
Connections
Groove to ISO6182 / AWWA C606
Gearbox Mounting Flange
ISO 5211
Dimensions
Sizes Dimensions (mm) Weight
(Kg)
Product
Ordering
 Codemm Inch A B C D E F G
DN 65 2 1/2” 102 71 97±1.5 76.1 123 127 202 8.6 RD216-065FL400
DN 80 3” 109 81 97±1.5 88.9 123 127 202 9.2 RD216-080FL400
DN 100 4” 128 95 116±1.5 114.3 123 127 202 10.7 RD216-100FL400
DN 125 5” 141 111 148±1.5 139.7 123 127 202 13.7 RD216-125FL400
DN 150 6” 153 133 148±1.5 165.1 123 127 202 18.1 RD216-150FL400
DN150 6” 153 133 148±1.5 168.3 123 127 202 18.1 RD216-168FL400
DN 200 8” 184 164 133±1.5 219.1 123 185 260 22.7 RD216-200FL400
DN 250 10” 216 196 159±1.5 273.0 123 185 260 33.7 RD216-250FL400
B
A
E
F